
DEPT. NAME/TITLE PHONE (608) EMAIL ADDRESS

Kelli Lamberty                       
Community Event Coor.

266-6033 klamberty@cityofmadison.com

Kelly Post                                     
Community Events Asst.

264-9289 kpost@cityofmadison.com

Mark Kiesow                            
Mall Crew Foreman

266-6031 mkiesow@cityofmadison.com
120 S. Fairchild           

Madison, WI  53703
Greg Genin                                     

Parks Operations Manager
267-8804 ggenin@cityofmadison.com

1402 Wingra Creek Pkwy   
Madison, WI  53715

Capitol Police
Sgt. Andrew Hyatt             

Sergeant of Administration and 
Special Events

266-7840 andrew.hyatt@wisconsin.gov
17 W. Main St. Rm 301            

Madison, WI  53703

City Engineering
John Fahrney                                

Principal Engineer
266-9091 jfahrney@cityofmadison.com

Engineering Ops Facility        
1600 Emil St.                 

Madison, WI 53703

Economic 
Development

Meghan Blake-Horst               
Street Vending Coor.

261-9171 streetvending@cityofmadison.com     
mblake-horst@cityofmadison.com

Madison Municipal Bldg    
215 MLK Jr. Blvd  3rd floor  

Madison, WI 53703
Eric Veum                                  

Risk Manager
266-5965 eveum@cityofmadison.com

Mary Lloyd                                    
Risk Manager Asst.

261-9668 mlloyd@cityofmadison.com

Madison Fire
Liza Tatar                                 

Division Chief
266-5956 ftatar@cityofmadison.com

314 W. Dayton                   
Madison, WI  53703

Lt. Scott Kleinfeldt                       
Special Events Coordinator

266-4482 skleinfeldt@cityofmadison.com

Emily Hardiman                   
Special Duty Scheduling

267-8676 ehardiman@cityofmadison.com

Metro Transit
Poorna Shivakumar                         

Transit Planner
267-5291 pshivakumar@cityofmadison.com

1245 E. Washington Ave  
Suite 201                         

Madison,WI  53703
Kristin Brodowsky                  

Parking Outreach Specialist
264-9272 kbrodowsky@cityofmadison.com

Stefanie Niesen                   
Parking Enforcement

266-4623 sniesen@cityofmadison.com

Bill Putnam                         
Parking Engineer

266-6528 bputnam@cityofmadison.com

John Villarreal                         
Parking Tech. Aide                      
meter bags/signs

267-8756 jvillarreal@cityofmadison.com

Streets Matthew Scamardo 243-0142 mscamardo@cityofmadison.com
4602 Sycamore St.   

Madison, WI  53704
Main Office line 266-4761

Tom Mohr                                      
Traffic Engineer

267-8725 tmohr@cityofmadison.com
Madison Municipal Bldg    

215 MLK Jr. Blvd  Suite 109    
Madison, WI 53703

STREET USE STAFF COMMISSION
Contact Information

City County Bldg                    
210 MLK Rm 104                

Madison, WI  53703

Madison Police
City County Bldg                 
211 S. Carroll St.                  

Madison, WI  53703

Madison Parks

Transportation

Parking
Madison Municipal Bldg    

215 MLK Jr. Blvd  Suite 109 
Madison, WI 53703

City County Bldg                    
210 MLK Rm 406                

Madison, WI  53703

Finance 
Department
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